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MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS

TYPE # PERMITS # DWELLINGS VALUATIONS FEES

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 28 28 $6,042,006.00 $72,885.41

MOBILE HOMES 7 7 $392,400.00 $3,540.63

SWIMMING POOLS 1 1 $15,000.00 $518.94

SIGNS 1 1 $1,750.00 $192.26

ELECTRICAL ONLY 23 23 $27,502.00 $1,793.97

MECHANICAL ONLY 58 58 $293,001.00 $4,850.54

GARAGES AND CARPORTS 3 3 $11,000.00 $1,164.96

UTILITY STRUCTURES 11 11 $78,245.87 $2,759.04

MISCELLANEOUS I 1 1 $1,875.00 $95.38

ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 6 6 $161,380.00 $1,659.92

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 24 24 $136,913.00 $5,951.88

MOBILE HOME ADDITION 1 1 $7,000.00 $224.17

COMMERCIAL  ALTERATIONS 7 7 $163,000.00 $4,638.68

ROOFING PERMITS 127 127 $1,105,547.44 $28,702.54

MISCELLANEOUS II 51 51 $180,605.00 $8,355.34

349 $8,617,225.31 $137,333.66SUB TOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW

349 349 $8,617,225.31TOTAL $137,854.53

$520.87

CONT FILE MAINT FEE $520.87

$520.87TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:

MECHANICAL 188

BUILDING 560

ELECTRICAL 265

PLUMBING 144

ENVIRONMENTAL 19

OTHER 66

MOBILE HOMES 12

1254TOTAL INSPECTIONS:

Prepared by Automation Ed Jarriel, Jr.
Director of Building Inspection



February-2014 January-2014 February-2013 Fiscal YTD 2014 Fiscal YTD 2013

February-2014
PAGE 2

Permits

Valuations

Fees

Inspections

LIc/Exam/Renewals

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

Driveway Permits

349

$131,711.34

$8,617,225.31

1254

7

91

0

354

$105,538.52

$6,690,429.04

1148

10

85

0

237

$59,588.53

$4,076,973.54

772

3

30

0

1779

$574,519.45

$38,661,415.10

6198

51

506

0

1287

$323,889.38

$23,173,862.85

4282

96

167

0
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